1
0524
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
HARMONY COLLECTION
SPECIFICATIONS
HARMONY
The Harmony table collection has a soft trumpet design that is classic and timeless. It offers café
tables with a variety of shapes, bar height and occasional tables suited for comfortable lounge
setting.  Harmony complements cafe spaces with minimal impediments and a great modern look.
BASE SPECIFICATIONS
Column: 2" diameter column on 18" and 22" bases
3" diameter column on 30" bases
Plate: 10" x 10"square, 12" X 12" square, 14" X 14" square,
24" x 24" square
Base: One piece steel trumpet base with 17”, 18" or 24" diameter base
with felt tabs.
ORDERING INFORMATION
 1) Series Name 5) Metal Finish
 2) Model Number 6) Laminate Selection & No.
3)  Size 7) Edge Style Code and Color
 4) Quantity 8) Optional Items
30" ROUND CAFÉ TABLE 36” SQUARE OCCASIONAL TABLE
OPTIONS
• CODE: GD3 - Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables
• CODE: STH - Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")
• CODE: RAD - 3” Radius Corners for 3MM Edge
COLOR / EDGE SELECTIONS
Laminate/Veneer Selections
ERG offers over 1000 standard laminate choices from Nevamar,
Wilsonart, Formica and Pionite. Wood veneer is available in
transparent stain colors - custom stain matching available
for an upcharge.
STANDARD BASE FINISHES
Trumpet Base: Standard Powder Coat
TABLE TOP SPECIFICATIONS
Table Top
1.25" Laminate tops available with self edge. Maple wood veneer tops
available with wood edge.
2
0524
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY COLLECTION
CAFÉ TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY | CAFÉ | ROUND
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24D 24" Dia. 18" 29" 34  $1281  $1296  $1391  $1590  $1609  $1772  $1961  $3002  $3580
HAR30D 30" Dia. 24" 29" 43  $1382  $1404  $1535  $1822  $1841  $2052  $2306  $3333  $3867
HAR36D 36" Dia. 24" 29" 60  $1608  $1636  $1790  $2151  $2169  $2426  $2732  $3900  $4498
HAR42D 42" Dia. 24" 29" 130  $1821  $1858  $2069  $2551  $2569  $2902  $3301  $4520  $5103
HAR48D 48" Dia. 30" 29" 130  $2261  $2300  $2553  $3139  $3158  $3561  $4049  $5580  $6322
HARMONY | CAFÉ | RECTANGLE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR2448 24x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 76  $1999  $2030  $2172  $2500  $2519  $2768  $3067  $4691  $5594
HAR2460 24x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2226  $2258  $2420  $2786  $2805  $3085  $3420  $5228  $6227
HAR2472 24x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 115  $2451  $2522  $2690  $3455  $3474  $3642  $3982  $7080  $9757
HAR3048 30x48 Sq. 2-18" 29" 137  $2236  $2265  $2429  $2803  $2822  $3104  $3442  $5248  $6250
HAR3060 30x60 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $2313  $2346  $2535  $2969  $2988  $3304  $3686  $5488  $6463
HAR3072 30x72 Sq. 2-18" 29" 148  $2674  $2751  $2943  $3815  $3834  $4024  $4404  $7770  $10674
HARMONY | CAFÉ | SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HAR24S 24" Sq. 18" 29" 43  $1291  $1309  $1406  $1620  $1638  $1804  $2001  $3040  $3613
HAR2430S 24x30 Sq. 18" 29" 53  $1353  $1374  $1490  $1747  $1766  $1960  $2194  $3230  $3782
HAR30S 30" Sq. 24" 29" 76  $1390  $1414  $1541  $1832  $1851  $2063  $2313  $3347  $3890
HAR36S 36" Sq. 24" 29" 76  $1624  $1655  $1817  $2185  $2204  $2467  $2784  $3950  $4546
HAR42S 42" Sq. 30" 29" 76  $2109  $2142  $2348  $2821  $2839  $3169  $3570  $5106  $5899
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables 144 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $197 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $262 per table
ROUND
SQUARE
RECTANGLE
30X72 RECTANGLE CAFÉ TABLE
3
0524
www.erginternational.com 1-800-446-1186
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
HARMONY COLLECTION
BAR HEIGHT TABLES
HARMONY|BARHEIGHT|ROUND
Model TableTop Base Table Shpg. LAMINATETOPASSORTEDEDGES VENEERTOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP1 GRP2 GRP3 GRP4 GRP5 GRP6 GRP7 GRP8 GRP9
HARH24D 24"Dia. 24" 42" 40  $1541  $1560  $1647  $1838  $1856  $2017  $2207  $3538  $4302
HARH30D 30"Dia. 24" 42" 55  $1642  $1664  $1789  $2068  $2086  $2297  $2552  $3868  $4594
HARH36D 36"Dia. 24" 42" 63  $2143  $2172  $2321  $2653  $2672  $2927  $3234  $5006  $5999
 HARMONY | BAR HEIGHT |SQUARE
Model Table Top Base Table Shpg. LAMINATE TOP ASSORTED EDGES VENEER TOP
Number Size Spread Height Wght. GRP 1 GRP 2 GRP 3 GRP 4 GRP 5 GRP 6 GRP 7 GRP 8 GRP 9
HARH36S 36" Sq. 30" 42" 67  $2164  $2188  $2344  $2689  $2708  $2971  $3287  $5058  $6045
OPTIONS
Add upcharge to list price and code to model number
GD3 Flat Ganging Device for Café & Training Tables 144 per pair
STH Special Table Height (other than 29" or 42")  $197 per leg
RAD 3" Radius Corners for 3MM Edge  $262 per table
Note: Other bar height sizes available. Call for pricing.
ROUND
SQUARE
36" SQUARE BAR HEIGHT TABLE
4
0524
1-800-446-1186www.erginternational.com
HARMONY | OCCASIONAL | ROUND
Model Base Table Top Table Shipping LAMINATE
EDGE 2B
LAMINATE
EDGE 3A OR SELF EDGE
WOOD VENEER
EDGE 8GNumber Spread Size Height Weight
HARO24D 18" dia 24" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1477  $1802  $2120
HARO30D 18" dia 30" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1579  $1926  $2268
HARO36D 24" dia 36" dia. 18" 29 lbs  $1742  $2124  $2403
HARMONY COLLECTION
OCCASIONAL TABLES
MODEL / DESCRIPTION / LIST PRICING
36” ROUND OCCASIONAL TABLE
ROUND